
GROUP 1
Co-Leaders: Lucas Harrell (lharrell@arizona.edu) & Chance Parkinson (cparkinson@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Life Sciences South #240

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Alam, Ashiqul DSA ashiqulalam@arizona.edu Wohlgemuth, Melville
Biswas, Daveena UBRP daveenab24@arizona.edu Marty, Michael
Carpenter, Branham UBRP bcarpenter3@arizona.edu Sutphin, George
Gibbon, Sam DSA sgibbon@arizona.edu Gutenkunst, Ryan
Iyer, Vidya UBRP vidyaiyer@arizona.edu Mosher, Rebecca
Kan, Yvonne UBRP ykan@arizona.edu Favela, Alonso
Kimbrell, Kaylee UBRP kkimbrell@arizona.edu Limesand, Sean
Lamba , Sanvi UBRP sanvilamba@arizona.edu Ryan, Lee
Leonard, Maya UBRP mleonard858@arizona.edu Schlenke, Todd
Marcelle, Micaila Beckman micailamarcelle@arizona.edu Masel, Joanna
Reese, Tyler UBRP tylerreese@arizona.edu Dlugosch, Katrina
Vo, Tu UBRP tv197@arizona.edu Carini, Paul

GROUP 2
Co-Leaders: Troy Smith (tesmith@arizona.edu) & Ciara Himes (ciarahimes20@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Life Sciences South #340

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Carney, Connor UBRP connorcarney@arizona.edu Nagy, Lisa
Cupisz, Sydney UBRP scupisz@arizona.edu Yao, Guang
Harader, Sara UBRP saraharader@arizona.edu Ekstrom, Arne
Kotler, Lilith DSA kotler@arizona.edu Gutenkunst, Ryan
Logaprabhu , Vijetha UBRP vlogaprabhu@arizona.edu Ryan, Lee
Mahar, Joshua UBRP joshuamahar@arizona.edu TBD
Mitchell, Amelia UBRP ameliagmitchell@arizona.edu Buchan, Ross
Singleton, Jordan UBRP jlsingleton@arizona.edu Gallery, Rachel
Soni, Hariti UBRP haritiysoni@arizona.edu Horton, Nancy
Vigbedorh, Victor UBRP vvigbedorhii@arizona.edu Taylor, Michael
Wagstaff, Paige UBRP pbwagstaff@arizona.edu Tecot, Stacey
Wait, Elaina UBRP elawait@arizona.edu Sutphin, George

GROUP 3
Co-Leaders: Isaiah Toth (isaiahtoth@arizona.edu) & Olivia Fernflores (oliviafernflores@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Life Sciences South #440

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor

Summer 2024 Small Group Assignments for Summer Wednesday Meetings (3:30-5:00pm)

UBRP Seminars held in McClelland Park #105 on May 22, June 5, June 26, July 10, July 24, and August 7
Small Group Workshops held at locations listed below on May 29, June 12, July 3, July 17, and July 31

*No Wednesday Meeting on June 19, in observance of Juneteenth



Ajayi, Adeoluwa UBRP adeoluwaajayi@arizona.edu Riedel-Kruse, Ingmar
Ali, Mohima UBRP mohimaali@arizona.edu Plante, Elena
Aliyeva, Nisa DSA nisaaliyeva@arizona.edu Shipman, Patrick
Austin, Kirbi UBRP kirbi@arizona.edu Corty, Megan
Ghosh, Bhargav UBRP bhargavghosh@arizona.edu Vedantam, Gayatri
Herrera, Emily UBRP emilyh3@arizona.edu Favela, Alonso
Hubble, Rebekah UBRP rhubble@arizona.edu Duca, Frank
Liu, Sabrina UBRP sabrinaliu1@arizona.edu Horton, Nancy
Mroz, Michael UBRP michaelmroz@arizona.edu Sutphin, George
Pandey, Aryan UBRP aryanp@arizona.edu Yoon, Jeong-Yeol
Sanyal, Orli UBRP sanyalo@arizona.edu Worobey, Michael

GROUP 4
Co-Leaders: Britt Gratreak (grat@arizona.edu) & Ryan Bowser (ryanbowser@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Medical Research Building #201

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Ameneni, Gagana UBRP gsameneni@arizona.edu Allen, Alicia
Elnady, Nancy UBRP nancyelnady@arizona.edu Bhattacharya, Deepta
Gulati, Arpita ASPET gulatia@arizona.edu Date, Abhijit
Ike, Somto DSA somtoike@arizona.edu Barton, Jennifer
Kosanke, David UBRP dpk620@arizona.edu Campos, Sam
Luevanos, Maximus ASPET mluevanos@arizona.edu Porreca, Frank
Mendoza, Jesus UBRP jmendozagarcia@arizona.edu Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Menghani, Akshay UBRP amenghani@arizona.edu Rhodes, Katherine
Pal, Ava UBRP avapal@arizona.edu Gothard, Katalin
San Agustin, Alyssa UBRP asanagustin@arizona.edu Liechty, Ken
Singh, Kritika UBRP kritikasingh@arizona.edu Harris, Samantha
Vollmer, Katrina UBRP katrinavollmer@arizona.edu Thatcher, Gregory

GROUP 5
Co-Leaders: Chris Sterzinar (csterzinar@arizona.edu) & Esha Mathur (esha1mat@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Medical Research Building #301

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Fan, Chenyue (Chris) ASPET chrisfan1113@arizona.edu Streicher, John
Gold, Ian DSA ipgold@arizona.edu Gutruf, Philipp
Montgomery, Tyler UBRP tylermontgomery@arizona.edu Madhavan, Lalitha
Nochomovitz, Marlie UBRP mnochomovitz@arizona.edu Pires, Paulo
Owen, Talia EHS-TRUE taliaowen@arizona.edu Craig, Zelieann
Qiu, Esther UBRP estherqiu@arizona.edu Doyle, Kristian
Ramadan, Zainab UBRP ramadanz@arizona.edu Boitano, Scott
Ruhland, Caitlin DSA caitlinruhland@arizona.edu Barton, Jennifer
Sandrin, Victor DSA vsandrin@arizona.edu Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Sarmiento, Josue ASPET sarmiento1@arizona.edu Porreca, Frank



Todd-Nelson, Jaden UBRP jadentoddnelson@arizona.edu Koshy, Anita
Wolf, Abby UBRP abbywolf@arizona.edu Thatcher, Gregory

GROUP 6
Co-Leaders: Shelby Herrick (shelbyherrick@arizona.edu) & Douglas Swango (djswango03@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Medical Research Building #401

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Barrios, Malcolm UBRP malcolmbarrios@arizona.edu Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Cassius, Abigail UBRP acassius@arizona.edu Reynolds, Kelly
Chinnaraj, Kanishka UBRP kchinnaraj@arizona.edu Cowen, Stephen
Giphart, Annika UBRP agiphart2@arizona.edu Langlais, Paul
Khatib, Dani UBRP danikhatib05@arizona.edu Bhattacharya, Deepta
Kim, Dae-Kyung UBRP dkim27@arizona.edu Banek, Christopher
Lanthiez, Alex UBRP lanthiez@arizona.edu Hamilton, Shanna
Le, Truc UBRP trucle@arizona.edu Boitano, Scott
Neal, Gabriel UBRP gneal@arizona.edu Gothard, Katalin
Nielson, Claire ASPET clairenielson@arizona.edu Streicher, John
Romero, Viviana EHS-TRUE vivianaromero@arizona.edu Craig, Zelieann
Sandhu, Ishnoor UBRP ishnoorsandhu@arizona.edu Cress, Anne

GROUP 7: NACP & EHS-RISE
Co-Leaders: Tony Viola (tonyviola@arizona.edu) & Carolina Pineda (carolinapineda@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Drachman Hall Bridge Room A276

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Callado, Jariah EHS-RISE jariahcallado@arizona.edu Beamer, Paloma
Cummings, Tristan NACP Tristancummings@arizona.edu Gachupin, Francine
Emerson, Kodi EHS-RISE kodimrsn4@arizona.edu Burgess, Jeff
Jim, RueShunda NACP rueshundajim@email.arizona.edu Erickson, Elise
Massey, Taylor EHS-RISE tmasseyaz@arizona.edu Craig, Zelieann
Tewa, Halie NACP haliet@arizona.edu Verhougstraete, Marc
Yazzie, Leila EHS-RISE lcyazzie@arizona.edu De Vore, Cherie

GROUP 8: PHIRE
Co-Leaders: Sarah Pungitore (spungitore@math.arizona.edu) & Gimantha Perera (drgnp@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Aerospace & Mechanical Engineering Building S324

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Belt, Ryenne PHIRE ryennebelt@arizona.edu Andrews, Jennifer
Cruz Perez, Alvaro PHIRE aacruzperez@arizona.edu Hutchinson, Elizabeth
Cruz, Jessica PHIRE jessicacruz04@arizona.edu McCarthy, Fiona
Ellis, Sam PHIRE selli1126@arizona.edu Taylor, Michael
Guzman Barrientos, Waldo PHIRE waldogb@arizona.edu Padi, Megha
Irby, Isabella PHIRE irbyi@arizona.edu Sutphin, George



Montano Arellano, Cassandra PHIRE montanoarellanoc@arizona.edu Tfaily, Malak
Norzagaray, Emeral PHIRE enorzagaray@arizona.edu TBD
Panhorst, Juliana PHIRE julianadawn@arizona.edu Ryan, Alyssa
Rodriguez, Brandon PHIRE Brodriguez04@arizona.edu Fellous, Jean-Marc
Shaw, Jake PHIRE jakeshaw@arizona.edu Tomat, Elisa

GROUP 9: CONTINUING STUDENTS
Co-Leaders: Jennifer Cubeta (cubeta@arizona.edu) & Quinn Reilly (qreilly@arizona.edu)
Workshop Location: Shantz #247

Student Name Program Student Email Mentor
Arnold, Gavin UBRP gavinea@arizona.edu Chou, Ying-Hui
Chen, Sean UBRP seanchen@arizona.edu Brown, Michael
Clinch, Deanna UBRP deannaclinch@arizona.edu Banek, Christopher
Frazier, Noah UBRP noahfrazier@arizona.edu Kielar, Aneta
Garza, Victoria DSA victoriagarza@arizona.edu Barnes, Carol
Jamboretz, Emily UBRP ejamboretz@arizona.edu Goodrum, Felicia
Jezerc, Catherine UBRP cjezerc@arizona.edu Chou, Ying-Hui
Kailat, Isaac Beckman itk@arizona.edu Taylor, Michael
Lai, Kaitlyn UBRP kaitlynlai@arizona.edu Chou, Ying-Hui
Luna , Gamaliel UBRP gilunaahumada@arizona.edu Bhattacharya, Martha
Mancuso, Joseph UBRP Associ mancuso@arizona.edu Streicher, John
Marshall, Ella UBRP eemarshall@arizona.edu Wohlgemuth, Melville
Meredith, Jasmine UBRP jasminemeredith@arizona.edu Madhavan, Lalitha
Metzler, Vivianna EHS-TRUE viviannametzler@arizona.edu Craig, Zelieann
Peedoly, Adithi UBRP adithi13@arizona.edu Schomer, Rebecca
Pham, Nguyen (Tom) UBRP nguyenpham@arizona.edu Date, Abhijit
Rawlings , Natalie DSA natalierawlings@arizona.edu Capaldi, Andrew
Shahreen, Sanjana UBRP sanjanashahreen@arizona.edu Horton, Nancy
Smith, Melisa EHS-TRUE melisasmith@arizona.edu Chen, Yin 
Sponseller, Mia UBRP miasponseller@arizona.edu Barnes, Carol
Sreenivasan, Aruna UBRP aruna@arizona.edu Koshy, Anita
Tonthat, Ethan UBRP ethantonthat@arizona.edu Horton, Nancy
Wilson, Bryce UBRP bryceawilson@arizona.edu Kruer, Michael
Zhang, Charles UBRP czhang8@arizona.edu Buchan, Ross


	FINAL - to post

